

TORCHBEARER PROGRAM ROCHESTER, NY SECTION

The IES seeks to improve the lighted environment by bringing together those with lighting knowledge and by translating that knowledge into actions that benefit the public. Your annual support will help provide speaker travel, programs and other activities that support our mission.

\$ 1,500.00

- (8) Technical Meeting Attendance Tickets
- (4) Golfers
- Logo and Name Recognition at Section events
- Logo and Name Recognition on Section website
- (4) Hole Sponsorships at the Golf Outing

SILVER

LEVEL

\$ 1,000.00

- (6) Technical Meeting Attendance Tickets
- (2) Golfers
- Logo and Name Recognition at Section events
- Logo and Name Recognition on Section website

BRONZE

LEVEL

• (2) Hole Sponsorships at the Golf Outing

\$ 500.00

- (4) Technical Meeting Attendance Tickets
- Logo and Name Recognition at Section events
- Logo and Name Recognition on Section website
- (1) Hole Sponsorship at the Golf Outing

Visit www.iesrochester.org to sign up today!